trophée mer montagne

VALLOT Guillaume

RUYANT Thomas

PICHON POGNANT Ancelin

VACHETTE Vincent

PERON Eric

BORGAT Lilian

CORTELLA Denis

4 15

LEBOUCHER Pierre

HIGUERA Arthur

BUDIN Pascal

os]

SERRE Rémy

FRAIPONT Matis

<

DULAC Daniel

vs]

DUBOIS Thierry

CHARREL FLAMENT Nils

LE LANN Erwan

PRATT Christopher

JACQUEMOUD Rudy

COIRIER Adrien

LEROY Rico

EVRARD Rémi

FABBRI Nicolas

THURET Stan

DAMOIZET COURTINE Maxime

<

FAVRE Corinne

vs)

LEPAPE Martin

ROSSET Baptiste

SP 00

12

14

11

SP 01

80

56

32

52

64

28

44

SP 02

32

20

40

28

12

26

SP 03

14

13

16

20

11

SAINT
GERVAI

TROPHEE MER MONTAGNE 2017

SP 04

12

24

32

28

22

40

10

Classement Général

SP 05

22

24

14

32

22

26

SP 06

22

14

28

24

18

SP 07

26

32

12

16

24

10

40

20

SP 08

56

48

28

44

36

80

SP 09

32

24

18

22

28

26

10

TOTAL

288

247

245

233

226

209

205

201

198



trophée mer montagne

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

CLOUET Aymeric

SP 00

DE LAMOTTE Tanguy

NAGAT BIENVENU Louis

BOISDEVEZI Nicolas

DALIN Charlie

HEWITT Léon

BOULANGEAT Meryl

13

12

FLUTE Sebastien

TERRAILLON Marek

<

BARDOUX Ghislain

os]

LE BLEVEC Yves

DUBIGEON Naelys

<

SBALBI Tony

10

vs]

DAVIES Samantha

GERMAIN Timéo

CHAUVET Patricia

GREGOIRE Jeanne

ABBE Elie

RATTAGY Carole

10

16

D’ORTOLI Fabienne

CHATELAIN Victoria

WADE Syndiely

10

BERTHO Sandrine

JACQUEMOUD Eliott

<

HAUSERMAN Marie

vs)

LAMIRE Gilles

NICOUD Laura

Q

SP 01

24

20

12

36

16

SP 02

24

16

18

14

SP 03

~

10

SAINT
ERVAI

TROPHEE MER MONTAGNE 2017

SP 04

20

18

14

Classement Général

SP 05

12

28

10

40

SP 06

40

20

16

12

32

SP 07

28

18

SP 08

40

24

52

12

16

20

SP 09

14

12

16

TOTAL

193

184

168

133

132

116

111

38

29



